
1 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIMETABLE  

SIXTH SEMESTER B.TECH DEGREE (PART TIME RESTRUCTURED) EXAMINATION 
APRIL/MAY 2016 

2008 SCHEME 
 (REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY CANDIDATES) 

 (PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER EIGHTH SEMESETER 2008 SCHEME COURSE CODES) 

 
 
 
 
 
University Buildings 
Thiruvananthapuram       CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
 
 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
PART TIME 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

FRIDAY 29/04/2016 
2:00 pm 

to  
5:00 pm 

PT10603 
PT10603 

08.803 
08.801 

Environmental Engineering – II (C) 
Software Engineering and Project -
Management (R) 

MONDAY 02/05/2016 
1:30 pm  

to  
4:30 pm 

PT10605 
PT10604 

08.802 
08.802 

Industrial Engineering (MPU) 
Computer System Architecture (R) 

 

FRIDAY 06/05/2016 
2:00 pm  

to  
5:00 pm 

PT10605 08.804 Power Semiconductor Drives (E) 


