## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

## **TIMETABLE**

## SIXTH SEMESTER B.TECH DEGREE (PART TIME RESTRUCTURED) EXAMINATION APRIL/MAY 2016 2008 SCHEME

## (REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY CANDIDATES)

(PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER EIGHTH SEMESETER 2008 SCHEME COURSE CODES)

DAY	DATE	TIME	PART TIME CODE	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT
FRIDAY	29/04/2016	2:00 pm to 5:00 pm	PT10603 PT10603	08.803 08.801	Environmental Engineering – II (C) Software Engineering and Project - Management (R)
MONDAY	02/05/2016	1:30 pm to 4:30 pm	PT10605 PT10604	08.802 08.802	Industrial Engineering (MPU) Computer System Architecture (R)
FRIDAY	06/05/2016	2:00 pm to 5:00 pm	PT10605	08.804	Power Semiconductor Drives (E)

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**